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R=w} Q xRwQ}i w |Or=N |QiaH O}Ht 58T=U= Q@ ,=twRr w xOw@ xv}y@ u=WQ_=vDt Q=}at j@] =yKQ] u}= R= l} Qy xm CU= QmPx@ sRq "OW Oy=wNQ=}U@ xv}y@ |Q}oxvwtv KQ] u}}aD R}vCr=L u}= QO 'D uOw@ xDUw}B p}rO x@ "OvDU}v xv}y@ Qo}O |=yQ=}atDN |=[i w xOQm |=xm@Wt '|yHw VW =} |a@ Qt '|FrFt |=ywor= R= |m} =@ =Qu; =Pr "CU= Q=wWOQ@=Q@ st}Um =t w u}ov=}t |Q}oxvwtv KQ] |ov}y@ |=yQ=}at CQwY u}= QO "OwW|t p}mWD(3) V (Sn) = 1N Xx2DN �2(x; Sn)(4) H(Sn) = minx2DN�2(x; Sn)|ov}y@ Q=}at xmu; ZQi =@ DN |wQ S�n |@} QkD u}}aD |=Q@ 'OW=@ nQR@ �Nn� Q=Okt Qo = "OW Ovy=wN"O=O Q=Qk xO=iDU= OQwt u=wD|t =Q Q} R sD} Qwor= 'OW=@ |} woW}B |=yTv=} Q=w u}ov=}t KQ]|} woW}B hOy =@ xv}y@ |}=[i |Q}oxvwtv KQ] :2 sD} Qwor="OwW|t xO=O Q=Qk j = 0 "1"OwW x@U=Lt �3� |x]@=Q R= V (S(0)n ) w ?=NDv= |iO=YD Qw]x@ S(0)n x}rw= |Q}oxvwtv KQ] "2"OwW ?=NDv= l}D=tDU}U =} |iO=YD CQwYx@ S(j+1)n |Q}oxvwtv KQ] "3"OwW u} Ro}=H S(j)n =@ S(j+1)n |Q}oxvwtv KQ] 'V (S(j+1)n ) 6 V (S(j)n ) Qo = "4"OwW CWoR=@ swU |xrLQt x@ w OwW xO=O Q=Qk j = j + 1 "5|Q}oxvwtv KQ] sD} Qwor= u}= R= xrLQt Qy QO "O@=}|t xt=O= V (Sn) QO |}=Qoty x@ uO}UQ =D sD} Qwor='Ovm|t pk= OL |@} QkD Qw]x@ =Q V (Sn) xm |LQ] '|va} &xv}y@ ,=@} QkD |LQ] C}=yv QO =D O@=}|t Ow@y@H(Sn) |v} Ro}=H =@ 'OwW Q=}DN= |} woW}B |=yTv=} Q=w st}Um =t KQ] |ov}y@ Q=}at x=oQy "OwW u}}aDCU= QmP x@ sRq "CU= Q}PBs=Hv= x@=Wt VwQ x@ xv}y@ |Q}oxvwtv KQ]?} QkD q=@ sD} Qwor= QO V (Sn) =@jr]t |xv}y@ |Q}oxvwtv KQ] ,=twRr '2 w 1 sD} Qwor= wO R=l} Qy |xr}Uwx@ xOt;CUO x@ |Q}oxvwtv KQ]"CU}v|OOa p=Ft 4u}= |=Q@ "OwW|t xO=O u=Wv |OOa p=Ftl} T=U= Q@ xv}y@ |}=[i |Q}oxvwtv KQ] u}}aD |xwLv uwvm =D = [0; 3]� [0; 3] |x}L=v |wQ Z(�) swO |x@DQt |=v=t |iO=YD u=O}t |} woW}B O}vm ZQi Qw_vtc
(2005) J. Stat. Res. Iran 2 49

 [
 D

O
I:

 1
0.

18
86

9/
ac

ad
pu

b.
js

ri
.2

.1
.5

3 
] 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 js

ri
.s

rt
c.

ac
.ir

 o
n 

20
24

-0
4-

20
 ]

 

                               6 / 8

http://dx.doi.org/10.18869/acadpub.jsri.2.1.53
http://jsri.srtc.ac.ir/article-1-146-en.html
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